
WEEKLY SCHEDULE 

MONDAY 

	 1:00 PM 
3:30 PM 

	 3:45 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:30 PM 
6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 
11:00 PM 

REGISTRATION OPENS—FREE PLAY IN THE GYM 
REGISTRATION CLOSES 
LARGE GROUP IN THE GYM 
BREAK UP INTO FORGE GROUPS & ANVIL GROUPS 
DISMISS TO BARRACKS— HOUSE RULES & UNPACK 
BACK TO GYM—BREAK UP INTO ANVIL GROUPS 
DINNER 
PRAYER TIME WITH BREAKOUT GROUPS 
WORSHIP—IN THE GYM 
NITE LIFE—TBD 
REC TOURNEY TEAMS SET 
RETURN TO BARRACKS 
UNIT DEVOTION/DEBRIEF 
LIGHTS OUT 



TUESDAY 

WAKE UP CALL 
MEET AT DINING HALL 
BREAKFAST 
MORNING SHOW—IN DINING HALL 
PERSONAL QUIET TIME 
GROUP WORSHIP AT GYM 
MOVE TO FORGE GROUPS 
ICE BREAKERS IN FORGE GROUPS 
FORGE GROUP BIBLE STUDY 
MOVE TO ANVIL GROUP 
BACK TO FORGE GROUPS—REC BRIEFING 
LUNCH IN DINING HALL 
MOVE TO FORGE GROUPS 
FORGE GROUP BIBLE STUDY 
MOVE TO ANVIL GROUP 
REC—BASKETBALL/VOLLEYBALL TOURNEY BEGINS 
POOL, DISC GOLF, 9 SQUARE OPEN 
BACK TO BARRACKS/CLEAN-UP FOR DINNER 
RETURN TO DINING HALL 
DINNER 
PRAYER TIME WITH ANVIL GROUPS 
WORSHIP—IN GYM 
NITE LIFE—TBD 
RETURN TO BARRACKS 
BARRACK DEVOTION/DEBRIEF 
LIGHTS OUT 

6:30 AM 
7:45 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:45 AM 
9:15 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:15 AM 
10:30 AM 
11:15 AM 
11:45 AM 
12:15 PM 

1:00 PM 
1:15 PM 
2:00 PM 
2:45 PM 

4:45 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 
11:00 PM 



WEDNESDAY 

6:30 AM 
7:45 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:45 AM 
9:15 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:15 AM 
10:30 AM 
10:45 AM 
11:45 AM 
12:15 PM 

1:00 PM 
1:15 PM 
2:00 PM 
2:45 PM 

4:45 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 
11:00 PM 

WAKE UP CALL 
MEET AT DINING HALL 
BREAKFAST 
MORNING SHOW—AMPHITHEATER 
PERSONAL QUIET TIME 
GROUP WORSHIP AT AMPHITHEATER 
MOVE TO FORGE GROUPS 
ICE BREAKERS IN FORGE GROUPS 
FAITH IN ACTION—EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING 
PRAYER WALKING 
BACK TO FORGE GROUPS—REC BRIEFING 
LUNCH IN DINING HALL 
MOVE TO FORGE GROUPS—PREPARE FOR SERVICE PROJECTS 
MOVE TO SERVICE AREAS 
MOVE TO ANVIL GROUP—DEBRIEF SERVICE PROJECTS 
REC—BASKETBALL/VOLLEYBALL TOURNEY CONTINUES 
POOL, DISC GOLF, 9 SQUARE OPEN 
BACK TO BARRACKS/CLEAN-UP FOR DINNER 
RETURN TO DINING HALL 
DINNER 
PRAYER TIME WITH BREAKOUT GROUPS 
WORSHIP—IN GYM 
NITE LIFE—COOKIE DECORATING CONTEST 
RETURN TO BARRACKS 
UNIT DEVOTION/DEBRIEF 
LIGHTS OUT 



THURSDAY 

WAKE UP CALL 
MEET AT DINING HALL 
BREAKFAST 
MORNING SHOW—AMPHITHEATER 
PERSONAL QUIET TIME 
GROUP WORSHIP AT AMPHITHEATER 
MOVE TO FORGE GROUPS 
ICE BREAKERS IN FORGE GROUPS 
FORGE GROUP BIBLE STUDY 
MOVE TO ANVIL GROUP 
BACK TO FORGE GROUPS—REC BRIEFING 
LUNCH IN DINING HALL 
MOVE TO FORGE GROUPS 
FORGE GROUP BIBLE STUDY 
MOVE TO ANVIL GROUP 
REC—BASKETBALL/VOLLEYBALL TOURNEY CONTINUES 
POOL, DISC GOLF, 9 SQUARE OPEN 
BACK TO BARRACKS/CLEAN-UP FOR DINNER 
RETURN TO DINING HALL 
DINNER 
PRAYER TIME WITH BREAKOUT GROUPS 
WORSHIP—IN GYM 
NITE LIFE—COOKIE DECORATING CONTEST 
RETURN TO BARRACKS 
UNIT DEVOTION/DEBRIEF 
LIGHTS OUT 

6:30 AM 
7:45 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:45 AM 
9:15 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:15 AM 
10:30 AM 
11:15 AM 
11:45 AM 
12:15 PM 

1:00 PM 
1:15 PM 
2:00 PM 
2:45 PM 

4:45 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 
11:00 PM 



FRIDAY 

WAKE UP CALL 
MEET AT DINING HALL 
BREAKFAST 
MORNING SHOW—AMPHITHEATER 
PERSONAL QUIET TIME 
GROUP WORSHIP AT AMPHITHEATER 
MOVE TO FORGE GROUPS 
ICE BREAKERS IN FORGE GROUPS 
FORGE GROUP BIBLE STUDY 
MOVE TO ANVIL GROUP 
BACK TO FORGE GROUPS—REC BRIEFING 
LUNCH IN DINING HALL 
MOVE TO FORGE GROUPS 
FORGE GROUP BIBLE STUDY 
MOVE TO ANVIL GROUP 
REC—BASKETBALL/VOLLEYBALL TOURNEY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
POOL, DISC GOLF, 9 SQUARE OPEN 
BACK TO BARRACKS/CLEAN-UP FOR DINNER 
RETURN TO DINING HALL 
DINNER 
PRAYER TIME WITH BREAKOUT GROUPS 
WORSHIP—IN GYM 
NITE LIFE—COOKIE DECORATING CONTEST 
RETURN TO BARRACKS 
UNIT DEVOTION/DEBRIEF 
LIGHTS OUT 

6:30 AM 
7:45 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:45 AM 
9:15 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:15 AM 
10:30 AM 
11:15 AM 
11:45 AM 
12:15 PM 

1:00 PM 
1:15 PM 
2:00 PM 
2:45 PM 

4:45 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 
11:00 PM 



SATURDAY

WAKE UP CALL 
MEET AT DINING HALL 
BREAKFAST 
MORNING SHOW—GYM 
CLEAN UP WITH FORGE GROUPS 
PARENTS ARRIVE—PICK UP BEGINS 
ALL STUDENTS PICKED UP 
FINAL WALK-THROUGH 
DEPART FROM FRIENDSHIP CAMP 

6:30 AM 
7:45 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:45 AM 
9:15 AM 

10:30 AM 
11:30 AM 
11:45 AM 
12:00 PM 


